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Mark Levand, Ph.D., CSE-S, MCHES
Kristen Lilla, LCSW, CST, CSE, CSTS
Reece Malone, MPH, DHS

Kristen Mark, PhD

Luca Maurer, MS

Jessica Naslund, LCSW
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Jennifer Aull, MDiv, LMFT

Shirley R Baron, PhD
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Dianne Berg, PhD

LevandConsulting@gmail.com
klilla813@gmail.com
info@reecemalone.com
kpmark@umn.edu
Luca.m.maurer@gmail.com
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Philadelphia, PA
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Winnipeg, MB (Canada)
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Ithaca, NY

St. Louis, MO
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Phoenix, AZ
Boynton Beach, FL
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Saint Louis, MO
Cincinnati, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Flagstaff, AZ
Washington, DC
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Northridge, CA
New York, NY

Chicago, IL
Pittsford, NY
Chicago, IL
Austin, TX

Ann Arbor, Ml
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Minneapolis, MN
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Bruce Berman, PhD

Stephen J. Betchen, DSW, LMFT
Sharlene Bird, PsyD

Britney Blair, Psy.D., CBSM

Jill W. Bley, PhD

Jared Boot-Haury, PsyD, MBA, ABPP, CST-S

Ethan Bratt, MS, LMFT
Douglas Braun-Harvey, MA

Stephen L. Braveman, MA, LMFT, DST, CSTS
Jamie Zane Brazell, M.Ed., LMFT, CST-S

Janet Brito, PhD, PSY, LCSW, CSTS
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Lisa Brown, PhD, LCSW, MEd
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Madeline Hillary Cooper, LCSW
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Sari Cooper, LCSW-R, CST, CSTS
Miranda Croteau, LMFT

Cay L. Crow, MA, LPC

Angela Culbreth, MS

bbermanpsych@gmail.com
stephen.betchen@yahoo.com
Drsbird@outlook.com
drblairsf@gmail.com
driillbley@cinci.rr.com
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ethan@pivotalcounseling.com
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(212) 265-3594
(856) 751-9787
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(347) 391-1415
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(312) 971-6846
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(952) 239-9730
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(678) 521-4292

New York, NY
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New York, NY
San Francisco, CA
Cincinnati, OH
San Francisco, CA
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San Diego, CA
Aptos, CA
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Honolulu, HI
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Heather Davidson, Ed.M., M.A., LPC
Berta Davis, PhD

Anni Tuikka Dba Anna Kaye, MA, LPC, CST, CSTS
Kristen Dew, LMFT

Melissa Donahue, DSW, LCSW, CST
Stephen Duclos, LMFT

Lisa Valeri Elieson, PhD, LPC-S

Lena Elkhatib, LMFT, CST

Natalie A. N. Elliott, LPC, LMFT, CST, CPCS, CST-S
Camille Espinoza, MSW, MSPH

Madelyn G. Esposito, MA, LPC, CST, CST-S
Chris Fariello, PhD, MA, LMFT

Venessa Lee Farn, LPC-SASD, NCC, CST
Ronald Feintech, PhD

Gretchen Fincke, MSSW

Mia Fine, PhD, LMFT, CST, CSE

William W. Finger, PhD

S M Fitzgerald, LMSW

Jessica Floresta, MSW, MEd

Jessica A. Ford, MA, LCSW, CST, CSTS
Chuck Franks, LCSW, CST

Natashia W Fuksman, MFT, PhD Cand, CST-S, CGP

Amy Fuller, PhD, LMFT, LPC
Kimberly Fuller, PhD

Nancy Gambescia, Ph.D., R.N.

Courtney Geter, MFT

Misty Gibson, PhD, LMHC, LCPC, LPC, CST-S
Marc Gilmartin, MA

Diane Gleim

Natalie Finegood Goldberg, MA

HeatherDavidsonLPC@gmail.com
bertadavis@bertadavis.com
atuikka@sent.com
Kristen@growththerapyllc.com
melissa@md-counseling.com
crd50@verizon.net
lisa@hiddenlakecounseling.com

lena@avidintimacy.com
Natalie@NatalieElliott.com
camille@espinozatherapy.com
MEsposito@uwhealth.org

fariello@phiirst.com
resonating.change@gmail.com
drron@couplesctr.net
gretchenfincke@gmail.com
Mia.fine@miafinetherapy.com

billfinger@yahoo.com
fitz@odysseysexualhealth.com
jessica@jessicafloresta.com
jiford@jafordgroup.com
chuck@chuckfranks.com
natashiamft@gmail.com
Amy@amyfullerphd.com
kfuller@clesexandintimacycounselin

g.com
drnancygambescia@gmail.com

info@sextherapyga.com
misty@flowartwa.com
marcgilmartin@gmail.com
diane@dianegleim.com
natalie@creatingchangela.com

(215) 300-5944
(310) 497-8813
(404) 549-5151
(203) 990-1215
(201) 240-9788
(781) 214-0811
(817) 854-3201
(312) 600-0409
(888) 788-4624
(202) 750-3410
(608) 663-4058
(215) 514-6954
(306) 240-4570
(207) 878-3141
(262) 384-4128
(561) 862-7090
(423) 361-2338
(734) 883-7349
(619) 800-1783
(262) 744-4090
(816) 885-2526
(510) 684-1151
(832) 848-0870
(216) 250-1607

(610) 212-9757
(678) 951-9192
(253) 201-2436
(425) 531-9100
(707) 535-9650
(310) 963-4216

Bryn Mawr, PA
Los Angeles, CA
Atlanta, GA
Monroe, CT
Ridgewood, NJ
Quincy, MA
Keller, TX
Chicago, IL
Marietta, GA
Washington, DC
Madison, WI
Philadelphia, PA
Edmonton, AB (Canada)
Gray, ME
Kewaskum, WI
Seattle, WA
Johnson City, TN
Ypsilanti, Ml
West Deptford, NJ
Evanston, IL
Kansas City, MO
Berkeley, CA
Bellaire, TX
Cleveland, OH

Bryn Mawr, PA
Decatur, GA
Federal Way, WA
Bellevue, WA
Santa Rosa, CA
Beverly hills, CA
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Mark Goldberg, LCMFT

Carlos Eduardo Golfetto, PhD, NCC, ASC, LPC
Aga Grabowski, MA, LCSW, PMH-C, CST-S
William A. Granzig, PhD

Jennifer Greenberg, AS, BS, MSW

Gail Guttman, MSW

Liz Haas, MSW

Wendy Haggerty, LMFT, CST

Maria Hanzlik, PsyD, HSPP

Rose Hartzell-Cushanick, PhD, EdS, LMFT, CHES
Natasha Helfer, MS

Jennie Hilleren, MS, LMFT, Ph.D.

Kristin Hodson, MSW

Cory Grant Hrushka, Ph.D

Peg Hurley Dawson, PhD., CSTS, RSP

Alex lantaffi, PhD, MS, LMFT

Jeremy Wayne Irvin, LCSW, M.Ed., CST, CSTS
Kimberly Jackson, MSSA

Tera Jansen, Psy.D, LP, CST

Angela Jensen-Ramirez, LCSW-S

Amanda Jepson, MA

Jason Jones, PhD

Christian Jordal, Ph.D., LMFT, CST-S

Jillien Kahn, PhD, LMFT, CST

Peter S. Kanaris, PhD

Martha Kauppi, MS, LMFT

Kimberly Keiser, M.A.
Jessica Kicha, MA, LMHC
Dana L Kirkpatrick, MS, NCC, LPC

mark@centericc.com
carlosegolfetto@yahoo.com
agagrabowskilcsw@gmail.com
drgranzig@aol.com
jennifer@greenbergcounseling.com
gail@gpatherapy.com
lizmhaas@yahoo.com

wendyhaggerty@sexandlovetherapi
st.com
dr.mariaphanzlik@gmail.com
rhartzell@sdsm.info

natashahelfermft@gmail.com
jenniehilleren@gmail.com
kristin@thehealinggroup.com
chrushka@insightpsychological.ca

drpegdawson@icloud.com
alex@alexiantaffi.com
jeremyirvin@idahosextherapy.com
Kimberly.licsw@gmail.com

terajansen@gmail.com
angelajramirezlcsw@gmail.com
ayerhead81@gmail.com
admin@|ovingchoices.ca
christian.jordal@gmail.com

jillien@jillienkahn.com
drpitl@aol.com
martha@instituteforrelationalintima

cy.com
kimberly@kimberlykeiser.com

jkichacounseling@gmail.com
dana@calmpittsburgh.com

(443) 835-6991
(412) 779-7078
(312) 809-0298
(954) 390-0878
(646) 670-6578
(301) 984-0322
(269) 598-1232
(941) 374-7323

(302) 521-0274
(617) 543-4302
(316) 260-0919
(952) 836-8909
(801) 305-3171
(780) 461-1717
(231) 432-5669
(612) 483-5726
(208) 417-8428
(401) 575-0177
(917) 403-4268
(512) 200-4551
(651) 468-6968
(587) 498-9750
(484) 429-6079
(292) 333-4880
(631) 807-4097
(608) 698-4171

(605) 740-6557
(425) 243-4722

Lutherville, MD
Pittsburgh, PA
Chicago, IL

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Chevy Chase, MD
Rockville, MD

Ann Arbor, Ml
Sarasota, FL

Indianapolis, IN

San Diego, CA

Salt Lake City, UT

Edina, MN

Midvale, UT

Edmonton, AB (Canada)
North Andover, MA
Duluth, MN

Boise, ID

Philadelphia, PA
Bloomington, MN
Austin, TX

Colorado Springs, CO
Edmonton, AB (Canada)
Philadelphia, PA

New York, NY
Hauppauge, NY
Madison, WI

Sioux Falls, SD
Bellevue, WA
Pittsburgh, PA
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Marty Klein, PhD

Peggy J. Kleinplatz, PhD

Ruth Koelling, MSW

Joe Kort, PhD, MSW

Elliott Kronenfeld, Ph.D., LICSW, MS
Ben Kudler, LICSW

Emma Kupferman, LICSW

Julie Labanz, MA, LPCC-S

Matthew Lachman, MEd, MS, LPCC
Rick Laska, MSW, LICSW, CST

Paula Leech, MS

Arlene | Lev, LCSW-R, CASAC, CSTS
David Ley, PhD clinical psychology
Kristen Lilla, LCSW, CST, CSE, CSTS
Jennifer Litner, PhD, LMFT, CST
Samantha Lutz, Ph.D. in Clinical Psychology
Michele M Marsh, MSEd, PhD

Nick Marzo (he/him/none)

Andrea Mattisen-Haskins, LICSW, BCD
Anne Mauro, LMFT, DHS,

Kamara McAndrews, MA, LMFT, DAACS, CST,
CSTS

Erin McCarron, LCSW, CST, AF-EMDR

Jennifer McComb, PhD

Heather McPherson, LPC-S, LMFT-S, CST
Auburn Reuben Meisner, LCSW, CST
Mary-Ellen Meltzer, PMHCNS-BC,CST
Susan Menahem, LCSW

Jacqueline N Mendez, MA

Soleil Merroir, LCSW CST

Klein@SexEd.org
kleinpla@uottawa.ca
RKoelling@yahoo.com
joekort@joekort.com

elliott@drelliottk.com
ben@kudlertherapy.com
ekupfermanlicsw@gmail.com

julie@beknowntherapy.com

Matthew.r.lachman@gmail.com
rick.laska@gmail.com
pleechtherapy@gmail.com

arlene.lev@gmail.com
davidleyphd@gmail.com
klilla813@gmail.com
jlitner@embracesexualwellness.com

slitzing@gmail.com

drmarsh@michelemarshphd.com
nmarzo@modernpath.net
amattisen-haskins@comcast.net
Contact@annemauro.com

KamaraTherapylnc@gmail.com

erin@expressyourselftherapynyc.co

m
jennifer@northshorerst.com
Resparktherapy@gmail.com

auburn@intimateinquiries.com

maryellen.meltzer@comcast.net

SMenahem@ipgcounseling.com
im@jacquelinemendez.com
soleilmerroir@gmail.com

(650) 856-6533
(613) 563-0846
(734) 730-5163
(248) 399-7317
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(781) 413-1951
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Palo Alto, CA

Ottawa, ON (Canada)

Ann Arbor, Ml
Royal Oak, Ml

NEWTON UPPER FALLS, MA

Boston, MA
Camp Springs, MD
Cincinnati, OH
Cleveland, OH
Minneapolis, MN

Albany, NY
Albuquerque, NM
Omaha, NE
Chicago, IL

New York, NY
Ardmore, PA
Chamblee, GA
Boston, MA
Tacoma, WA

Colorado Springs, CO

New York City, NY

Evanston, IL
Austin, TX
Denver, CO

West Bridgewater, MA

Highland Park, NJ
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Sacramento, CA
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Jennifer Meyer, LPC, LMFT, CST

Lori Michels, MS, LMFT

Hani Miletski, PhD, MSW

Mary Minten, PhD

Carl Mojta, LMFT

Michael Moran, LCSW, CST

Kate Anne Morrissey Stahl, PhD, LCSW
Laura G. Morse, M.Ed., LPC, LCPC, NCC
Rosemary Ann Munns, PsyD

Thomas L Murray, Jr., PhD

John Charles Mutziger, Jr., LMHC
Krista Nabar, PsyD

Sharon G. Nathan, PhD, MPH

Rachel Needle, PsyD

Renelle E. Nelson, LMFT

Tammy Nelson, PhD

Margaret E Nichols, PhD

Zita Nickeson, PhD

Melissa Novak, LCSW, CST

Fiona O’Farrell, PhD, LMFT

Sean Orpen, M.S., LMFT-S, CST-S
Holly Osment, LMFT, LPCC

Nancy Owen, MA, LMHC

Kelvin Jermaine Pace, MS, LPC, CST
Carole M. Pasahow, DSW, LCSW

Amanda Pasciucco, PhD, LMFT, CST
Rachel Pearson, PhD, LCMFT
Michael A. Perelman, PhD

Lee Phillips, Jr., EdD, LICSW, LCSW-C, LCSW

jen@jenmeyertherapy.com
lorimichelsllc@gmail.com
hani@drmiletski.com
Minten.mary@gmail.com

cmojta@yahoo.com

mgmoranlcsw@gmail.com

katemorrisseystahllcsw@gmail.com

laura@sunpointwellness.com

rosemunns45@gmail.com

drtom@apathtowellness.com

johnmutziger@lisextherapy.com
Krista.Nabar@CarolinaSWC.org
snathan@alum.mit.edu
drrachelneedle@gmail.com
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tammy@tammynelson.org
Shrnklady@aol.com
Z nickeson@yahoo.com

mnovaklcsw@gmail.com

fiona@adaptivecounselingseattle.co
m

sean@pnwsextherapycollective.com

hollyosment@gmail.com

nancy@fiercewaterfall.com
icu99505@gmail.com
drpasahow@njcounselingandsexthe
rapy.com

info@Icatllc.com
dr.rachelpearson@live.com

michael@mapedfund.org
drleephillips@gmail.com

(720) 668-2453
(203) 676-2796
(301) 806-9123
(775) 329-4582
(202) 280-2710
(646) 298-5227
(706) 224-7497
(301) 960-8991
(612) 208-3572
(336) 604-5100
(865) 315-1281
(919) 297-8322
(212) 724-6507
(561) 262-4723
(480) 800-2527
(203) 942-9616
(201) 988-9467
(509) 868-3387
(773) 270-2246
(206) 693-2888

(360) 529-0862
(408) 390-6150
(425) 223-7318
(907) 301-6652
(201) 475-2777

(203) 733-9600
(316) 258-5828
(212) 570-5000
(757) 582-3233

Centennial, CO
Palm coast, FL
Bethesda, MD
Reno, NV
Alexandria, VA
New York, NY
Athens, GA
Lancaster, PA
Roseville, MN
Greensboro, NC
Knoxville, TN
Durham, NC
New York, NY

West Palm Beach, FL

Chandler, AZ
Los Angeles, CA
JERSEY CITY, NJ
Spokane, WA
Chicago, IL
Seattle, WA

Seattle, WA
Los Gatos, CA
Kirkland, WA

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
Palm Beach Gardens, FL

West Hartford, CT
Wichita, KS

New York, NY
New York, NY
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Alicia Pierce/Beltran, LCPC, LPC

Sabitha Pillai-Friedman, PhD, LCSW, CST
Tamara Pincus, MSW

Claudia Kraus Piper, LMSW, DST
Dulcinea Alex Pitagora, LCSW

Erika Pluhar, PhD, EdS, LPC, LMFT, CST-S
Melinda C. Porter, LPC-S

Claire Postl, MA, LPCC

Marcus Prevette, MS, LPC, NCC, CST, CPCS
Laura Rademacher, MA, LMFT, CST, CST-S
Jen Rafacz

Lucy S. Raizman, MSW, LCSW, LMFT
Marsha Rand, MS, LMFT, CST, CST-S
Suzanne E. Rapley, PhD

Jennifer Rehor

Melanie Ricaurte, Psy.D

Patricia Rich, LCSW

Holly Richmond, PhD

Alex Caroline Robboy, CAS, MSW,LCSW
Christine Romano, PhD

Daniel Rosen, LCSW-R

Sylvia Rosenfeld, LCSW

Adrienne Chapman Rowland, PhD, LMSW, CST-S

Cynthia Lief Ruberg, MS Ed, LPCC-S, LLC
Jordan Rullo, PhD

Cindy Rushin-Gallagher, MA, LMHC
Diana Sadat, MCP, RCC

Jennifer Sampson, PhD, LMFT

alicia@therahealgroup.com
spillai-friedman@widener.edu
tpincus76@gmail.com
ckpiperlmsw@gmail.com
therapy@DulcineaPitagora.com
drpluhar@connectioninstitute.net
melinda@redefinedintimacytherapy
.com

claire.postl6@gmail.com
marc@brighthopecounselingllc.com
laura@laurarademacher.com

jenrafacz@gmail.com
runningthere205@gmail.com
Marsha@MarshaRand.net
drsuzannerapley@gmail.com

jennifer.rehor@gmail.com
drmelaniericaurte@gmail.com
patty@patriciarich.com
drhollyrichmond@gmail.com
alexrobboy@yahoo.com
Dr.christineromano@gmail.com
Dan@rochestercenterforsexualwelln

ess.com
sylvia@eintelligence.com
adriennerowland68 @gmail.com
cynthia@cynthiaruberg.com
jordan@jordanrullo.com

crgallagherlmhc@gmail.com
diana@alluracentre.com
jennifer@northwestrelationships.co

m

(301) 276-4966
(610) 324-1095
(240) 305-8315
(734) 668-7591
(917) 306-7356
(404) 869-0040
(469) 701-2333

(614) 293-9600
(478) 370-8476
(612) 879-0476
(630) 251-1045
(215) 382-6680
(336) 298-1222
(805) 452-6290
(619) 414-9680
(301) 412-2067
(215) 760-3519
(562) 881-6834
(267) 324-9564
(914) 327-5588
(585) 865-3584

(917) 763-5523
(517) 395-0115
(614) 865-1612
(385) 202-4250
(425) 670-2320
(604) 398-8455
(206) 679-4728

Rockville, MD
PA
Washington, DC
Ann Arbor, Ml
New York, NY
Atlanta, GA
Frisco, TX

Columbus, OH
Macon, GA
Bloomington, MN
Chicago, IL

Blue Bell, PA

All cities, NC
Santa Barbara, CA
San Diego, CA
Rockville, MD
Wyncote, PA
Palm Coast, FL
Philadelphia, PA
Yonkers, NY
Rochester, NY

New York, NY

Pleasant Lake, Ml
COLUMBUS, OH

Salt Lake City, UT
Mountlake Terrace, WA
Vancouver, BC (Canada)
Tacoma, WA
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Adrian Eric Scharfetter, PhD, MA
Emma Schmidt, PhD, MA

Tina Schermer Sellers

Liz Selzer-Lang, MA, LMFT, CST

Lori Sequeira, LPC

Nava Shafrir, PhD

Rossana Sida, PsyD

Mieke Rivka Sidorsky, MSW, LCSW-C
Richard Siegel, PhD, LMHC, CST, CSTS
Estefania Simich Mufioz, PhD, LCPC, CST
Chana Simmonds, MSW, LCSW

Zoe Sipe, MA, MFT

Angela Lee Skurtu, MEd

Leonard Speisman, PhD

Phronsie Sprenger, MSW, LCSW
Tamara Brown Sprigel, PhD, LMFT
Shannon St. Pierre, PhD

Brittany Steffen, MS, LMFT

Fred E. Stickle, PhD

Joan C. Sughrue, MEd, BSN, RN
Alexander K. Tatum, PhD

Susan Terkhorn, MA

Melissa Thoen, LCSW

Lisa Thomas, LCSW, LMFT, DAACS
Claudia Thompson, MA, MBA

Shannon Tolliver, LCSW

Rosara Torrisi, LCSW, MEd, PhD
Sally Valentine, PhD, LCSW
Jennifer A. Vencill, Ph.D.

Jessica VerBout, MA, LMFT, CST

adrian@atheniancounseling.com
Emma@emma-schmidt.com
drtina@InannaRising.org
LizSelzerLang@gmail.com
LoriSequeira@hotmail.com
dshafrir@bezeqint.net
info@togethernesstherapy.com

rivka@rivkasidorsky.com
Ricky.siegel@gmail.com
estefaniasimich@gmail.com
chanasimmonds@gmail.com

zoesipe@gmail.com
angelaskurtu@gmail.com
speismal@gmail.com
phronsprenger@gmail.com
docsprigel@gmail.com
stpierre_shannon@hotmail.com
brittanysteffenimft@gmail.com
fred.stickle@wku.edu
joan@relationshiptherapy.net

alextatumphd@gmail.com
Terks65@gmail.com
melissathoen@gmail.com
lisa@onlinecouch.com

claudiathompsontherapist@gmail.c

om
s.oliver.oneil@gmail.com
RosaraTorrisi@LISexTherapy.com

drsallyvalentine@me.com
vencill.jennifer@mayo.edu
jessicaverbout@gmail.com

(628) 400-6362
(513) 438-0448
(206) 679-4728
(310) 995-3228
(908) 336-1152
+972 54 4299167
(949) 288-3994
(301) 244-8052
(561) 809-1080
(443) 326-9018
(201) 836-1776
(415) 517-4099
(314) 973-7997
(305) 271-1410
(406) 920-1927
(818) 990-5635
(403) 282-1474
(206) 484-1856
(270) 842-2102
(770) 655-3082
(434) 284-3806
(720) 336-9220
(646) 337-7352
(720) 489-5150
(214) 616-0647

(401) 524-6588
(516) 690-6779
(561) 391-3305
(507) 284-0557
(612) 552-5800

Santa Rosa, CA
Cincinnati, OH
Seattle, WA
Sherman Oaks, CA
Highland Park, NJ
Gedera, AA (Israel)
Los Angeles, CA
Silver Spring, MD
West Palm Beach, FL
Baltimore, MD
Rechovot (Israel)
Oakland, CA
Chesterfield, MO
Miami, FL

Bozeman, MT
Sherman Oaks, CA
Calgary, AB (Canada)
Seattle, WA

Bowling Green, KY
Mt Pleasant, SC
Muncie, IN

Denver, CO

New York, NY
Greenwood Village, CO
Austin, TX

Providence, RI
Syosset, NY
Boca Raton, FL
Rochester, MN
New Hope, MN
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Michael Vigorito, MFT, CGP, CST-S
Marina Voron, LMFT

James Wadley, Ph.D

Michele Waldron, PsyD, LADC-I

Stephanie D Walthour, LMFT, CST
Janelle Washburne, LCSW, LMFT, CST-S
Linda J. Weiner, MSW

Judith C. Costella White, M.S, LCSW
Jodi Erin Williams, MA, LPC
Christopher Wilson, PhD, LMFT, CST, CSTS, CHES

Marne Wine, MA, LPC

Joseph Robert Winn, MSW

Kelly Wise, Ph.D, LCSW-R, CST, CSTS
Daniela Wittmann, MSW, LMSW
Thomas Wood, LCSW, PhD

Valerie Wood, LMSW

Sarah E. Wright, PsyD

Matthew Kwai Sang Yau, PhD, OTR, CST

Rachel Zar, PhD, LMFT
Jessa Zimmerman, MA

mv@michaelvigorito.com
marina@nassauwellness.com
jwadley@lincoln.edu
drmichelewaldron@sexualheatlhand

healing.org
stephanie.walthourmft@gmail.com

Janelle@Janellewashburne.com

lindaweiner@sensatefocustouch.co
m

jwhitelcsw@gmail.com
jodi@jodierin.com

cwilson@centerforhealthierrelations

hips.com
mwine@btid.com

josephwinnlicsw@hotmail.com

info@wisersextherapy.com
dwittman@med.umich.edu
dr.wood@philatherapy.com
valeriewood@comcast.net
DrSarahEWright@gmail.com
mksyau@gmail.com

rachelzarmft@gmail.com

jessazimmerman@hotmail.com

(619) 459-1688
(516) 368-4080
(267) 249-9452
(603) 566-5414

(704) 293-9875
(303) 907-0697
(314) 588-8924

(646) 267-2586
(860) 510-1435
(484) 469-8705

(720) 234-9080
(617) 461-8479

(734) 615-2878
(302) 521-0659
(734) 489-9148
(803) 658-8898
+61 0423 518418

(312) 535-6755
(206) 919-7190

Washington, DC
Garden City, NY
Pennington, NJ

Cambridge, MA

Douglasville, GA
Denver, CO
Saint Louis, MO

New York, NY
New Haven, CT
Philadelphia, PA

Broomfield, CO
Concord, MA

New York, NY

Ann Arbor, Ml
Philadelphia, PA
Ann Arbor, Ml
West Columbia, SC
Biggera Waters, QLD
(Australia)
Chicago, IL
Albuquerque, NM
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